
HEALTH CERTIFICATION TEST SITE COORDINATOR CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Site 
Code 

Facility 
Name 

Coordinator Name 
Contact Names (s) 

 
Address 

 
City 

 
Zip 

 
Telephone 

 
FAX 

 
E-mail Address 

39 Autry Technology Center Lynne Taylor 
Diane Polk 
Jeanean Smith 

1201 W. Willow Enid 73703 580 242 2750 x116 580 242 2015 
580 237 1993 
580 242 2750 

drltaylor@autrytech.com
 
jesmith@autrytech.com

1 Caddo-Kiowa Technology Center Sue Pond 
Donna Cash 

P. O. Box 190 Fort Cobb 73038 405 643 3228 
405 643 3242 

405 643 2144 spond@caddokiowa.com  
dcash@caddokiowa.com

2 Canadian Valley Technology Center Peggy Castleberry 
Donita Marshall 

1401 Michigan Avenue Chickasha 73018 405 222 7557 
405 222 7521 

405 222 3839 pcastleberry@cvtech.org
dmarshall@cvtech.org

3 Canadian Valley Technology Center Kate Hicks 
Retta Hulsey 

6505 E. Highway 66 El Reno 73036 405 422 2263 
405 422 2318 

405 422 2347 mhicks@cvtech.org
rhulsey@cvtech.org

4 Central Technology Center Patti Pouncil 
Mary Going 

3 CT Circle Drumright 74030 918 352 2551 x285 918 352 4117 pattip@ctechok.org
maryg@ctechok.org

5 Central Technology Center Mike Baugus 
Jamie Brown 

1720 S. Main Sapulpa 74066 918 227 0331 x43 918 224 0744 michaelb@ctechok.org
jbrow@ctechok.org

6 Chisholm Trail Technology Center Larry Kennemer 
Denise Oppel 

Route 1, Box 60 Omega 73764 405 729 8324 
405 729 8324 

405 729 8335 lkenn@chisholmtrail.com
doppel@chisholmtrail.com

7 Eastern OK County Tech Center Francie Russell 
Geraine Burrows 

4601 N. Choctaw Rd. Choctaw 73020 405 390 9591 405 390 9598 frussell@eoctech.org
gburrows@eoctech.org  

8 Francis Tuttle Technology Center Ann Osborne 12777 N. Rockwell Oklahoma City 73142 405 717 4270 405 717 4789 aosborne@francistuttle.com
9 Gordon Cooper Technology Center Jennifer Downs One John Bruton Blvd. Shawnee 74804 405 273 7493 x259 405 275 7028 jenniferl@gctech.org

11 Great Plains Technology Center Terri Smith 
Linda Harper 

2001 E. Gladstone Frederick 73542 580 335 5525 580 335 2209 tsmith@gptech.org
lharper@gptech.org

10 Great Plains Technology Center Jana Miller 
John Noel 
Karen Keller 

4500 W. Lee Blvd. Lawton 73505 580 250 5504 
580 250 5661 
580 250 5667 

580 250 5549 jmiller@gptech.org
jnoel@gptech.org
kkeller@gptech.org  

62 Green Country Technology Center Jill Brown P. O. Box 1217 Okmulgee 74447 918 758 0840 x224 918 758 0422 jbrown@gctcok.com
12 High Plains Technology Center Sue Mitchell 

Sandi Highfill 
3921 34th Street Woodward 73801 580 571 6159 

580 571 6145 
580 571 6190 suemitchell@hptc.net

shighfill@hptc.net  
13 Indian Capital Technology Center M. Beth Schesny 

Lisa Benjamin 
2403 N. 41st Street E Muskogee 74403 918 687 6383 x214 918 687 6624 

918 687 6383 
beths@ictctech.com
lisab@ictctech.com

14 Indian Capital Technology Center Misty Linthicum 401 Houser Rd. Sallisaw 74955 918 775 9119 x124 918 775 7305 mistyl@ictctech.com
15 Indian Capital Technology Center Shelley Neeley Rt 6 Box 3320 Stilwell 74960 918 696 3111 x301 918 696 3031 shelleyn@ictctech.com
 79 Indian Capital Technology Center Rene Rozell 

Beth Fritts 
240 VoTech Road 
 

Tahlequah 74465 918 456 2594 918 456 0140 renea@ictctech.com
bethf@ictctech.com

17 Kiamichi Technology Center Becky Ward P. O. Box 240 Atoka 74525 580 889 7321 580 889 5642 bward@okktc.org
18 Kiamichi Technology Center Vickie Richards 

Luel Crawford 
810 Waldron Durant 74701 580 924 7081 x108 580 924 2790 vrichards@okktc.org

lcrawford@okktc.org
19 Kiamichi Technology Center Pamela Adamson 

Dennis Porter 
Eddie Napier 

P. O. Box 699 Hugo 74743 580 326 6491 
 
580 298-6354 

580 326 5696 padamson@okktc.org  
dporter@okktc.org
enapier@okktc.org  

20 Kiamichi Technology Center Barbara Dunn 3205 Lincoln Rd NE Idabel 74745 580 286 7555 x218 580 286 3753 bdunn@okktc.org
21 Kiamichi Technology Center Karl Scifres 

Atonya Stites 
301 Kiamichi Drive McAlester 74501 918 426 0940 918 426 1626 kscifres@okktc.org

astites@okktc.org
22 Kiamichi Technology Center Brandi Burris 

Loretha Sconyers 
1509 S. McKenna Poteau 74953 918 647 4525 x224 

 
918 647 4527 bburris@okktc.org

lsconyers@okktc.org  
78 Kiamichi Technology Center James Storment 1410 Old Military Rd Stigler 74462 918 967 2801 918 967 2801 jstorment@okktc.org
23 Kiamichi Technology Center Jodie White Route 2, Box 1800 Talihina 74571 918 567 2264 x15 918 567 3359 jwhite2@okktc.org
16 Meridian Technology Center Rena Hines 

Connie Pruitt 
1312 S. Sangre Road Stillwater 74074 405 377 3333 x249 

405 377 3333 x211 
405 377 9604 renah@meridian-technology.com

conniep@meridian-technology.com
25 MetroTech 

 
Deborah Weiss 
Sharon Caldwell 

1720 Springlake Drive 
 

Oklahoma City 
 

73111 
 

405 605 4770 
405 605 4605 

405 424 9403 
 

dweiss@metrotech.org
sharon.caldwell@metrotech.org
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28 MetroTech – South Bryant Tori Robinson 201 NE 48th St. Oklahoma City 73105 405-605-3331 405-528-1512 Tori.robinson@metrotech.org  
31 Mid-America Technology Center Mitchell Slemp 

Annie Irwin 
Dawn Edwards 

P. O. Box H Wayne 73095 405 449 3391 405 449 3421 mslemp@matech.org
airwin@matech.org
dedwards@matech.org

 32 Mid-Del Technology Center 
 

Jack Pierce 
Theresa Modena 
Charlie Brown 

1621 Maple Drive Midwest City 73110 405 739 1724 
405 739 1712 

405 739 1751 jpierce@mid-del.k12.ok.us
tmodena@mid-del.k12.ok.us
cbrown@mid-del.k12.ok.us

33 Moore-Norman Technology Center Cheryl Murphy 
Diana Adamo 
Kaye Cradduck 

PO BOX 4701h Norman 73070 405 809 3512 
405 809 3544 
405 364 5763 x7302 

405 447 6289 
405 809 3548 
405 217 8275 

cmurphy@mntechnonlgy.com
dadamo@mntechnology.com
kcradduck@mntechnology.com

35 Northeast Technology Center Jamie Perryman 
Wanda Jackson 

P. O. Box 219 Afton 74331 918 257 8324  
918 257 8324  

918 257 8324 jperryman@netechcenters.com
wjackson@netechcenters.com

52 Northeast Technology Center Mike Seifried 
Desiree Crites 

P. O. Box 30 Kansas 74347 918 868 3535 918 868 3530 mseifried@netechcenters.com
dcrites@netechcenters.com

36 Northeast Technology Center Roger Crutchfield 
Lisa Wolfe 
Jennifer Smith 

P. O. Box 825 Pryor 74362 918 825 5555 
918-825-5555 x2106 
918-825-5555 x2154 

918 825 5513 rcrutchfield@netechcenters.com
lwolfe@ntechcenters.com
jensmith@netechcenters.com

37 Northwest Technology Center 
 

Charlotte Hadwiger 
Robin Ross 
Jessica Kriegh 

1801 S. 11th Alva 73717 580 327 0344 
580.327.0344 
580.327.0375 

580 327 5467 
580.747.5205 

charlotteh@nwtechonline.com
robinr@nwtechonline.com
jessicak@nwtechonline.com

38 Northwest Technology Center Joyce Osmus 
 

P. O. Box 250 
801 Tech Drive 

Fairview 73737 
 

580 227 3275 
 

580 227 2651 wrosm@pldi.net

40 Pioneer Technology Center Jan Cherry 
Peggy Jacobs 
Linda Jones 

2101 N. Ash Ponca City 74601 580 762 8336 x304 
580-718-4223 
580 718 4296 

580 762 1175 janc@pioneertech.org
peggyJ@pioneertech.org
lindj@pioneertech.org

41 Pontotoc Technology Center Andrea Pogue 
Wanda Bean 
Carol Vandeveer 

601 W. 33rd Ada 74820 580 310 2236 
580 310 2242 
580 310 2266 

580 310 2295 apogue@pontotoc.com
wbean@pontotoc.com
cvandeveer@pontotoc.com

42 Red River Technology Center Anita Hasenmyer 
Janice Green 
Glenna Jenkins 

P. O. Box 1807 Duncan 73534 580 255 2903 x225 
                        x222 
                        x330 

580 255 0491 ahasenmyer@redriver.tec.ok.us
jmgreen@redriver.tec.ok
gjenkins@redriver.tec.ok

43 Southern Technology Center Brooke Baxter 
Jody Butler 

2610 Sam Noble Pkwy. Ardmore 73401 580 223 2070 x259 580 226 9389 bbaxter@sotc.org
jbutler@sotc.org

44 Southwest Technology Center Rodger Kerr 
Linda Rose 
Pam Ray 

711 W. Tamarack Altus 73521 580 477 2250 580 477 0138 rkerr@swtc.org
lrose@swtc.org
pray@swtc.org

45 Tri-County Technology Center Erica Thompson 
Tonya Anna 

6101 Nowata Road Bartlesville 74006 918 331 3255 
918 331 3250 

918 333 6797 
918 331 3376 

ethompson@tctc.org
tanna@tctc.org

46 Tulsa Technology Center Chris Gartling 
Wyonia McNeil 

3850 N. Peoria Tulsa 74106 918 828 2036 
918 828 2037 

918 828 2079 Chris.Gartling@tulsatech.org
Wyonia.Mcneil@tulsatech.org

50 Wes Watkins Technology Center Sally Collins 
Carmen Hunt 

7892 Highway 9 Wetumka 74883 405 452 5500 X292 
 

405 452 3561 scollins@wwtech.org
chunt@wwtech.org

51 Western Technology Center Sallie Spillman 
Carol Beason 

P. O. Box 1469 Burns Flat 73624 580 562 3181 x2247 
580 562 3181 x2242 

580 562 4523 sspillman@wtc.tec.ok.us
cbeason@wtc.tec.ok.us
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